
Prairie Towne Center
2450-2482 W Schaumburg Road, 149-171 Barrington Rd, Schaumburg, IL
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SIZE
3,780 SF
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263,727 SF

SUITE
171A
171
151
149
141
2450
2466
2470
2474
2478
2482
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Available
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The YMCA
Kid Strong 
Kumon
European Wax Center 
Sport Clips
Pizza Hut
Arwa Co�ee

Barrington Road (31,000 VPD)

Sc
ha

um
bu

rg
 R

oa
d 

(2
5,

50
0 

VP
D

)

Holmes Way


